SENSORS
SENSORS
6-10
Specifications
HTY70, TY70, HY70
Room Temperature/Humidity Sensors
The HTY70 is a room temperature/humidity sensor that uses a Pt100
resistance thermometer sensor (JIS C1604 Class A) as a temperature-

Base: ABS resin, dark gray
Mass Neosensor: approx. 80 to 110g. Neomini Sensor: approx. 60g
Accessories Mounting screw Neosensor: 4 screws (M3, 16mm)
Neomini Sensor: 2 screws (M4, 8mm)
Accessories (sold separately)
Model No. Description
83103629-001 Flat cover For Neomini
83103630-001 Cover with painting clearance Sensor
83104507-010 Protective cover (10 per pack)
83165803-001 Baseplate (including mounting plate) For Neosensor
83104506-020 Protective cover (10 per pack)
83165803-001 Wall direct-mounting kit For Neosensor
83165803-011 Thermoplate mounting kit
83165803-021 Multi-Thermocase mounting kit
QY1100C, D Thermoplate for individual room control
DY2000A1022 Thermoplate (1-unit lengthwise mounting)
DY2000A1023 Thermoplate (1-unit crosswise mounting)
DY2000A2023 Thermoplate (2-unit crosswise mounting with outlet box)
DY2000A2024 Thermoplate (2-unit crosswise mounting with switch box)
DY2000A3022 Thermoplate (3-unit crosswise mounting)
DY2000A1021 Conduit connection Thermoplate (1-unit square mounting)*
DY2000A2021 Conduit connection Thermoplate (2-unit crosswise mounting)*
DY2000A3021 Conduit connection Thermoplate (3-unit crosswise mounting)*
TY1100Z1000 Multi-Thermocase (only for HTY7043T, HY7043T and
TY70X3Z series)
* Used only for open wiring.
Neosensor/